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barca Cat timoniere

Soravento - Bepi Piva

Zotolona Alberto Cazzola
Arzento Vivo Fabio Bernardi
San Zulian G.Carlo Sambo
Moretta Stefano Battaglini
Masorin Tino Frezza
Ligeia Bruno Castellaro
Alice Diego Callegaro
Sofia Roberto Rinaldi
Mascoeta Alessandro Slongo
Bea Tiziano Croce
La Piovra Renato Giri

Fly Emilio Menegaldo

equipaggio

Diego B, Paolo G, Ale K, Eugenio L
Michele Paties, Daniela Guidolin
Antonella S, Sandra , "D"

"B", "C", "D"

Laura Scappin

ng"

ngn

Sandra Ruzziconi

Bepi Colauzzi

IIB"

Stefano Crivelli
IIB"’ IICII, IIDII
IIBII

guidone

CVvC
SCM
CVvC
SCM
CVvC
CvC
GSVVM
CvC
CVvC
CVvC
SCM
CVC

arrivo

14:23:18
14:24:13
14:24:30
14:29:43
14:35:40
14:51:20
14:52:01
14:54:00
15:01:00
15:05:00
15:21:00
in verifica
DNF

tempo
impiegato
3:23:18
3:24:13
3:24:30
3:29:43
3:35:40
3:51:20
3:52:01
3:54:00
4:01:00
4:05:00
4:21:00

ritardo da
primo

0:00:55
0:01:12
0:06:25
0:12:22
0:28:02
0:28:43
0:30:42
0:37:42
0:41:42
0:57:42
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